= Programme e Ragina

Erasmus+ KA102

Human resources
development 2014-2020

Human resources
development 2014-2020

Human resources
development 2014-2020

Human resources
development 2014-2020

Human resources
development 2014-2020

Science and Education for
Smart Growth 2014-2020

Human resources
development 2014-2020

Human resources
development 2014-2020

Human resources
development 2014-2020

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

KA102-118848EB

BGO5M90P001-
1.021-0163

BGO5M90P001-
1.021-0064

BGO5M90P001-
1.021-0341

BGO5M90P001-
1.021-0306

BGO5M90P001-
2.005-0063

BGO5M20P001-
2.002-0001

BGO5M90P001-
1.002-0048

BGO5M90P0O01-
1.2014.001

BGO5M90P0O01-
1.005-0001

The Skills That Pay The Bills

“Acquisition of professional qualification and key competences by
employees in "Agropolyhim"JSK”

“Increasing the productivity of “Pepi Style”Ltd through investment in
human resources”

“Investments in skilled labor - guaranteed success of "Management
Business Machines "Ltd”

“Investments for improving the quality of the workforce in "Delta Textile
Bulgaria “Ltd”

"Implementation of a set of measures to promote the activity of
vulnerable social groups"

“Work practices for Students” (Providing work practices of students
from the Pedagogical Faculty of the University of Ruse)

“Re-Fresh for active life and integration of youth" (Identification,
motivation and trainings of NEETSs)

“Employment of Youth”

“Training and Employment for Young People”

Training Center CES

“Agropolyhim” JSK

“Pepi Style” Ltd

“M&BM” Ltd

“Delta Textile Bulgaria” Ltd

Municipality of Mineralni
bani, Sofia District

Ministry of Education and
science

Training Centre Ragina Ltd

National Employment
Agency

National Employment
Agency

partner

subcontractor

subcontractor

subcontractor

subcontractor

subcontractor

beneficiary

beneficiary

subcontractor

subcontractor



