EU Programme	Year	Project number	Project Name	Beneficiary	Role of TC Ragina
Erasmus+ KA102	2019	KA102-118848EB	The Skills That Pay The Bills	Training Center CES	partner
Human resources development 2014-2020	2018	BG05M9OP001- 1.021-0163	"Acquisition of professional qualification and key competences by employees in "Agropolyhim" JSK"	"Agropolyhim" JSK	subcontractor
Human resources development 2014-2020	2018	BG05M9OP001- 1.021-0064	"Increasing the productivity of "Pepi Style"Ltd through investment in human resources"	"Pepi Style" Ltd	subcontractor
Human resources development 2014-2020	2018	BG05M9OP001- 1.021-0341	"Investments in skilled labor - guaranteed success of "Management Business Machines "Ltd"	"M&BM" Ltd	subcontractor
Human resources development 2014-2020	2018	BG05M9OP001- 1.021-0306	"Investments for improving the quality of the workforce in "Delta Textile Bulgaria "Ltd"	"Delta Textile Bulgaria" Ltd	subcontractor
Human resources development 2014-2020	2017	BG05M9OP001- 2.005-0063	"Implementation of a set of measures to promote the activity of vulnerable social groups"	Municipality of Mineralni bani, Sofia District	subcontractor
Science and Education for Smart Growth 2014-2020	2016	BG05M20P001- 2.002-0001	"Work practices for Students" (Providing work practices of students from the Pedagogical Faculty of the University of Ruse)	Ministry of Education and science	beneficiary
Human resources development 2014-2020	2016	BG05M9OP001- 1.002-0048	"Re-Fresh for active life and integration of youth" (Identification, motivation and trainings of NEETs)	Training Centre Ragina Ltd	beneficiary
Human resources development 2014-2020	2016	BGO5M90PO01- 1.2014.001	"Employment of Youth"	National Employment Agency	subcontractor
Human resources development 2014-2020	2016	BGO5M90PO01- 1.005-0001	"Training and Employment for Young People"	National Employment Agency	subcontractor